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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
 

 

TECHNICAL DATA 
 

Dimensions    ø 80mm h 80mm 

Color 
Temperature incl. driver

Forward 
Current

Lumen (LED)
(at tp = 65°C) (at tp = 65°C)

CRI
Label

ORDER REFERENCE

>  LUMINAIRE

! ORDER REFERENCE  +  W   B G F
      G 
      DD2  
350mA

FISH
14°  
25°
39°
61°  
 
GOLD 2700K 
14°
25°
39°
61°  

GOLD+ 2400K 
14°
25°
39°
61°  

 

TUBB 3F FOOD
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MEAT+ 
14°
25°
39°
61°  

FRESH MEAT
14°
25°
39°
61°  

FRUIT
14°
25°
39°
61°  

500mA
          
FISH
14°
25°
39°
61°  
 
GOLD 2700K
14°
25°
39°
61°  

GOLD+ 2400K
14°
25°
39°
61°  

MEAT+
14°
25°
39°
61°  

FRESH MEAT
14°
25°
39°
61°  

FRUIT
14°
25°
39°
61°  

>  OPTIONS

 

> DRIVER

TUBB 3F FOOD


